TVS Diodes
HP20KA-L Series
www.liownsemi.com 掌握芯技术Core Technology （V1）
Features
 Axial terminals
 High current & Excellent clamping capability.
 Glass passivated junction chip.
 Bi-directional or Uni-directional.

Voltage
@IT
Test
Current
Maximum
Clamping
Voltage
@IPP
Current
Rating
@8/20μs
Reverse
Leakage
@VDC
VAC(V) VDC(V) VB MIn.(V) VB Max.(V) IT(mA) VC(V) IPP(A) IR(μA)
HP20KA-12CL 8.5 12 14.0 16.0 1 28 20000 5
HP20KA-15CL 11 15 17.0 19.0 1 30 20000 5
HP20KA-20CL 14 20 22.0 24.5 1 40 20000 5
HP20KA-25CL 17 25 28.0 31.0 1 50 20000 5
HP20KA-30CL 21 30 33.0 36.5 1 60 20000 5
HP20KA-33CL 23 33 35.0 39.0 1 66 20000 5
HP20KA-38CL 27 38 40.5 49.5 1 69 20000 5
HP20KA-42CL 30 42 47.0 52.0 1 77 20000 5
TVS Diodes
HP20KA-L Series
www.liownsemi.com 掌握芯技术Core Technology （V1）
Ratings and Characteristic Curves (TA=25℃)